
North Coast regional festival dates and venues

Monday, 25 May 2020 Undurba State School
Monday, 25 May 2020 North Lakes State College
Tuesday, 26 May 2020 Clontarf Beach State High School
Wednesday, 27 May 2020 Banksia Beach State School
Thursday, 28 May 2020 Meridan State College
Friday, 29 May 2020 Coolum State School

Monday, 1 June 2020 (AM) Kalkie State School
Monday, 1 June 2020 (PM) Bundaberg North State High School
Tuesday, 2 June 2020(AM) Childers State School
Tuesday, 2 June 2020 (PM) Aldridge State High School
Wednesday, 3 June 2020 Maryborough State High School
Thursday, 4 June 2020 (AM) Gympie South State School
Thursday. 4 June 2020 (PM) Sunshine Beach State High School
Friday, 5 June 2020 (AM) Chancellor State College
Friday, 5 June 2020 (PM) Chancellor State College


